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I’ Installment fee Notice

Admission and fee Schedule for ongoing classes of B.E. (CSE, ECE, I'T & Mech.) Course for
the session 2022-23

tis mformed 1o all ongoing students of B.E. (3" . 5" & 7" semester ) are required to deposit their

semester fee 17 installment of on following link: https://pavonline.puchd.ac.in

IF'ee code : T0590

Admission  Forms  for ongomg classes are available on campus website  notice  board

(purch.puchd.ac.in).

Admission without late fees Admission with late fees of  Admission with late fees of
Rs. 1000/- to be allowed by Rs. 3000/- with lhc’

| the Director permission  of  the  Viee ,
j ‘ ~Chancellor - - {‘
! upto 22-08-2022 23-08-2022 10 08-09-2022 | 09-09-2022 10 30-09-2022 |

The fee detail is given below:-

| Year Ist Installment  Post Matrice Scholarship for (SC/ST students) fee 1" 1
| Installment (Only for Punjab State students) |
‘ 0 Yo Rs. 65.955 /. Rs. 13.045/-
2" Year (PULEET)  Rs. 68405 - Rs. 13.351/-

3 Year Rs 63933 . Rs. 13.045/-

A Year Rs. 02810~ Rs. 12.652/-

Note:

All the candidate are directed to submit hard copy of their admission forms along with
photocopy of documents (lower passed certificate, category certificate ) in this department
upto 18-08-2022 for further process. Only those candidates will be eligible for admission that

has cleared their 50% papers in the previous semesters otherwise students will not be

cligible.
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